Energy Efficiency Level VI
ErP Step 2 Compliant
NRCan and GEMS Compliant
Output Protections: OVP/SCP/OCP
65/72 Watts Single Output Desktop QADA-65/72 Series
Qualtek
Electronics Corporation
P

INPUT RECEPTACLE
OUTPUT CONNECTOR
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
IEC 60320 C8 IEC 60320 C6 IEC 60320 C14
08 06 14
Please Reference Output Plug Type Page
LPS
13.5V
4.82A
QADA-65-13.5 QADA-65-56
56V
1.17A
QADA-65-16 QADA-65-18 QADA-65-19 QADA-65-20
Rev. B
65/72 Watts Single Output Desktop QADA-65/72 Series
Qualtek
Electronics Corporation
P
P C
ISO-9001 Company www.qualtekusa.com Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UNIT: mm
UL1185 16AWG for 12 ~ 16V
UL2468 18AWG for 18 ~ 32V
UL2468 22AWG for 48 ~ 56V
DERATING CURVE
Rev. B